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BREAKFAST | 7.00AM – 10.30AM 
 

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST BUFFET  
Selection of cereal, fruit, yoghurt, toast & 
preserves, muffins, juice, freshly brewed coffee or 
tea selection   
KIDS (12 & under)  
 
HOT BREAFKAST – INCLUDES 
CONTINENTAL 
Choose ONE item from the a la carte menu    
 
FULL BUFFET BREAKFAST  
Only available in peak times check with your 
server  
 
HOUSE-MADE GRANOLA 
with fresh fruit, yogurt and berry compote 
 
 

EGGS BENEDICT (FREE RANGE) 
with fresh baby spinach, crispy potatoes, halloumi, 
poached eggs and hollandaise 
with mushrooms 
OR streaky bacon 
OR smoked salmon 
 

 

$15.50 
 

 
 
$  8.00 
 
$29.50 
 

 
 
 
$28.50 
 
 
 
$16.50 
 
 
 
 
 
$23.50 
$23.50 
$26.50 

 

WAFFLES 
with banana, bacon, maple syrup and vanilla yoghurt  
OR fresh fruit, yogurt and mixed berries 
 
BIG BREAKFAST MINCE BOWL  
with beef mince, poached eggs, crispy potatoes,  
baby spinach, mushroom and halloumi 
*vegan option available 
 
EGGS ON TOASTED CIABATTA (FREE RANGE) 
 

ADD ONS 
Grilled tomatoes; Mushrooms  
Crispy potatoes; Halloumi 
Avocado; Bacon;  
Cheese Kransky Sausage; Smoked Salmon 
 

 

$21.50 
 
 
 
$27.50 
 
 
 
 

$10.50 
 
 
 
 

$6ea 
$7ea 
$8ea 
$8ea 
 

LUNCH | AVAILABLE FROM 11.30AM 
 
 
CHEESY GARLIC CIABATTA 
 
BRUSCHETTA 
Toasted bread topped with fresh tomato basil, 
garlic and olive oil   
 

JALAPENO CHEESE POPPERS 
with tomato aioli 
 
 

CRUMBED SCALLOPS 
Served with aioli, tomato lemon and slaw 
 
PORK RIBS *DF 
Manuka smoked ribs served with a chipotle BBQ sauce  
and garden salad  
 
 

SIRLOIN STEAK 
Served with a bearnaise sauce, rosemary potatoes,  
baby spinach and red wine jus  
 

 
 
$12.50 
 
 

$14.50 
 
 
$16.50 
 
 
 

$19.00 
 
 
$34.90 
 
 
 

$36.00 

 
 

MUSHROOM LINGUINE 
Served in a creamy tomato sauce  
 

Add Smoked chicken $4.00 
 

FISH AND CHIPS *DF 
Beer battered or grilled market fish with  
fries, garden salad and tartar sauce  

 
CLUB SANDWICH  
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheese, mayo and relish served 
with fries.  
 

Add Chicken $4.00 
 
SIDES 
Garden salad with balsamic dressing 
Seasonal Vegetables  
Fries with aioli and ketchup   
Crispy potatoes with roasted garlic and herbs 

 
 

$23.50 
 
 

 
$29.00 
 
 
 
$21.50 
 
 
 
 
 

 
$9.50 
$9.50 
$11.00  
$12.00 
 

BEVERAGES – AVAILABLE ALL DAY   
 

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE 
 

TEA SELECTION  
ask your server for our selection 
 

FLAT WHITE 
 

LATTE 
 

CAPPUCINO 
 

ICED COFFEE 
Latte or Mocchachino style topped with whipped cream  

 

$4.50 
 

$4.50 
 
$5.00 
 

$5.00 
 

$5.50 
 
$7.50 

 

MOCCHACHINO 
 

LONG BLACK 
 

ALMOND OR SOY MILK 
as a substitute for dairy milk 
 

THE SURREY SMOOTHIE 
 

JUICES 
choice of apple, orange, or pineapple 

 

$5.50 
 

$4.00 
 

$1.00 
 
$8.50 
 

$4.00 


