





THE SURREY PUB



BREAKI	FAST 7	.00AM - 10.30AM	
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST BUFFET Selection of cereal, fruit, yoghurt, toast & preserves, muffins, juice, freshly brewed coffee or top selection	\$15.50	WAFFLES with banana, bacon, maple syrup and vanilla yoghurt OR fresh fruit, yogurt and mixed berries	\$21.50
tea selection KIDS (12 & under)	\$ 8.00	BIG BREAKFAST MINCE BOWL with beef mince, poached eggs, crispy potatoes,	\$27.50
HOT BREAFKAST – INCLUDES CONTINENTAL	\$29.50	baby spinach, mushroom and halloumi *vegan option available	
Choose ONE item from the a la carte menu		EGGS ON TOASTED CIABATTA (FREE RANGE)	\$10.50
FULL BUFFET BREAKFAST Only available in peak times check with your server	\$28.50	ADD ONS Grilled tomatoes; Mushrooms Crispy potatoes; Halloumi Avocado; Bacon;	\$6ea \$7ea \$8ea
HOUSE-MADE GRANOLA with fresh fruit, yogurt and berry compote	\$16.50	Cheese Kransky Sausage; Smoked Salmon	\$8ea
EGGS BENEDICT (FREE RANGE) with fresh baby spinach, crispy potatoes, halloumi, poached eggs and hollandaise with mushrooms OR streaky bacon	\$23.50 \$23.50		
OR smoked salmon	\$26.50		
LUNCH A	VAILAE	BLE FROM 11.30AM	
CHEESY GARLIC CIABATTA	\$12.50	MUSHROOM LINGUINE Served in a creamy tomato sauce	\$23.50
BRUSCHETTA	\$14.50	Add Smoked chicken \$4.00	
Toasted bread topped with fresh tomato basil, garlic and olive oil	#16.50	FISH AND CHIPS *DF Beer battered or grilled market fish with	\$29.00
JALAPENO CHEESE POPPERS with tomato aioli	\$16.50	fries, garden salad and tartar sauce	
CRUMBED SCALLOPS Served with aioli, tomato lemon and slaw	\$19.00	CLUB SANDWICH Bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheese, mayo and relish served with fries.	\$21.50
PORK RIBS *DF	\$34.90	Add Chicken \$4.00	
Manuka smoked ribs served with a chipotle BBQ sauce and garden salad SIRLOIN STEAK Served with a bearnaise sauce, rosemary potatoes, baby spinach and red wine jus	\$36.00	SIDES Garden salad with balsamic dressing Seasonal Vegetables Fries with aioli and ketchup Crispy potatoes with roasted garlic and herbs	\$9.50 \$9.50 \$11.00 \$12.00
BEVERAG	ES – AV	AILABLE ALL DAY	
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE	\$4.50	MOCCHACHINO	\$5.50
TEA SELECTION ask your server for our selection	\$4.50	LONG BLACK	\$4.00
FLAT WHITE	\$5.00	ALMOND OR SOY MILK as a substitute for dairy milk	\$1.00
LATTE	\$5.00	THE SURREY SMOOTHIE	\$8.50
CAPPUCINO	\$5.50	JUICES	\$4.00
ICED COFFEE Latte or Mocchachino style topped with whipped cream	\$7.50	choice of apple, orange, or pineapple	